Athletics Records - Junior School

YEAR RELAY RECORDS
Year 3 4x100m 1.06.15 Bradshaw 1996
Year 4 4 x100m 1.02.9 Healey 1994
Year 5 4 x100m 59.9 Waller 1991
Year 6 4 x100m 57.09 Healey 1994
8x100m Medley Relay 2.03.4 Waller 1991
Under 10 APS 4 x100m 1.01.95 C Hucker

E Herbert

J Temple

F Cameron 2019
Under 11 State 4 x 100m 55.88 C Stanley

M Debeljak

J Bertalli

J Nguyen 2016
Under 12 APS 4 x100m 55.98 T Cherk

S Allen

W Crawford

E Hills 2019
UNDER 13 (YEAR 6)
50 Metres 6.8 JLee 1991
70 Metres 9.5 D Morris 1959
90 Metres 11.2 KDon 1938
100 Metres 11.98 E Whitehead 1998
200 Metres 25.32 E Whitehead 1998
400 Metres 59.35 J Millie 2024
800 Metres 2.20.93 S Allen 2019
1500 Metres 4.50.19 F Leeton 2016
80 Metres Hurdles 12.88 J Millie 2024
High Jump 1.56m D Burke 1991
Long Jump 5.10m E Whitehead 1998
Shot (2kg) 15.85m I Miller 1982
Shot (3 kg) 9.20m H Jamieson 2024
Discus (5009) 36.78m A Eustace 1982

Triple Jump 10.61m M Von Hagt 2016



Athletics Records - Junior School

UNDER 12 (YEAR 5)

50 Metres
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90 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
800 Metres
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High Jump
Long Jump
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Shot (2 kg)
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UNDER 11 (YEAR 4)

50 Metres
70 Metres
90 Metres
100 Metres
200 Metres
400 Metres
800 Metres
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High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put (2kg)
Discus (5009)
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7.34
9.8

14.7
13.02
27.52
1.03.69
2.21.75
4.35
1.55m
4.79m
13.6
13.40m
9.70m
39.50m
9.85m

7.2
10.0
12.2
13.37
29.30
1.05.56
2.25
4.51
14.31
1.44m
4.50m
9.77m
28.95m
8.81m

T Cherk

R Henderson
C Norman

D Eves

M Debeljak
E Whitehead
S Allen

S Allen

J Hall

S Allen

B Cossar

D Burke

D Silver

D Fletcher
D Silver

D Silver

D Burke

D Morris

B Cossar

E Whitehead
E Whitehead
S Allen

B Leeton

B Leeton

S Norman

S Allen

S Tallent

S Buchanan
D Silver

S Allen

2018
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2018
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2018
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1996
1996
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2018
2014
2017
1970
1999
1995
2017



UNDER 10 (YEAR 3)

50 Metres 7.8 S Righetti
70 Metres 10.3 J Beattie 1943
M Mattingley 1948
90 Metres 12.6 B Cossar 1947
100 Metres 14.39 D Silver 1994
200 Metres 31.98 E Whitehead 1995
400 Metres 1.15.37 G Dick 1997
800 Metres 2.44.38 J Wiseman 2007
80m Hurdles 15.33 D Silver, T Polk 1994
High Jump 1.30m C Roberts 1986
Long Jump 4.31m E Storey 1965
Shot Put (2kg) 8.95m D Silver 1994
Discus (5009) 21.50m E Whitehead 1995
Triple Jump 5.89m Enzo Liu 2024
UNDER9(YEAR 2)
50 Metres 8.1 H Ewing 1957
70 Metres 10.8 J Earle 1943
H Ewing 1957
90 Metres 12.6 R Griffin 1987
100 Metres 15.57 N Slater 1996
200 Metres 34.09 J Barton 1994
80 Metres Hurdles 17.60 J Barton 1994
High Jump 1.17m C Roberts 1985
Long Jump 3.71m M Bayston 1972
Shot Put (1.5kg) 5.55m H Dick 1994

Discus (5009) 15.20m H Dick 1994



