Athletics Records - Junior School

YEAR RELAY RECORDS

Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 8 x 100m	4 x 100m 4 x 100m 4 x 100m 4 x 100m Medley Relay	1.06.15 1.02.9 59.9 57.09 2.03.4	Bradshaw Healey Waller Healey Waller	1996 1994 1991 1994 1991
Under 10 APS	4 x 100m	1.01.95	C Hucker E Herbert J Temple F Cameron	2019
Under 11 State	4 x 100m	55.88	C Stanley M Debeljak J Bertalli J Nguyen	2016
Under 12 APS	4 x 100m	55.98	T Cherk S Allen W Crawford E Hills	2019

UNDER 13 (YEAR 6)

6.8	J Lee	1991
9.5	D Morris	1959
11.2	K Don	1938
11.98	E Whitehead	1998
25.32	E Whitehead	1998
59.35	J Millie	2024
2.20.93	S Allen	2019
4.50.19	F Leeton	2016
12.88	J Millie	2024
1.56m	D Burke	1991
5.10m	E Whitehead	1998
15.85m	l Miller	1982
9.20m	H Jamieson	2024
36.78m	A Eustace	1982
10.61m	M Von Hagt	2016
	9.5 11.2 11.98 25.32 59.35 2.20.93 4.50.19 12.88 1.56m 5.10m 15.85m 9.20m 36.78m	9.5 D Morris 11.2 K Don 11.98 E Whitehead 25.32 E Whitehead 59.35 J Millie 2.20.93 S Allen 4.50.19 F Leeton 12.88 J Millie 1.56m D Burke 5.10m E Whitehead 15.85m I Miller 9.20m H Jamieson 36.78m A Eustace

Athletics Records - Junior School

UNDER 12 (YEAR 5)

50 Metres 70 Metres	7.34 9.8	T Cherk R Henderson C Norman	2018 1957 1959
90 Metres	14.7	D Eves	1990
100 Metres	13.02	M Debeljak	2016
200 Metres	27.52	E Whitehead	1997
400 Metres	1.03.69	S Allen	2018
800 Metres	2.21.75	S Allen	2018
1500 Metres	4.35	J Hall	2024
High Jump	1.55m	S Allen	2018
Long Jump	4.79m	B Cossar	1949
80 Metres Hurdles	13.6	D Burke	1990
Shot (2 kg)	13.40m	D Silver	1996
Shot (3 kg)	9.70m	D Fletcher	2015
Discus (500g)	39.50m	D Silver	1996
Triple Jump	9.85m	D Silver	1996

UNDER 11 (YEAR 4)

50 Metres	7.2	D Burke	1989
70 Metres	10.0	D Morris	1957
90 Metres	12.2	B Cossar	1948
100 Metres	13.37	E Whitehead	1996
200 Metres	29.30	E Whitehead	1996
400 Metres	1.05.56	S Allen	2017
800 Metres	2.25	B Leeton	2018
1500 Metres	4.51	B Leeton	2018
80 Metres Hurdles	14.31	S Norman	2014
High Jump	1.44m	S Allen	2017
Long Jump	4.50m	S Tallent	1970
Shot Put (2kg)	9.77m	S Buchanan	1999
Discus (500g)	28.95m	D Silver	1995
Triple Jump	8.81m	S Allen	2017

UNDER 10 (YEAR 3)

50 Metres	7.8	S Righetti	
70 Metres	10.3	J Beattie	1943
		M Mattingley	1948
90 Metres	12.6	B Cossar	1947
100 Metres	14.39	D Silver	1994
200 Metres	31.98	E Whitehead	1995
400 Metres	1.15.37	G Dick	1997
800 Metres	2.44.38	J Wiseman	2007
80m Hurdles	15.33	D Silver, T Polk	1994
High Jump	1.30m	C Roberts	1986
Long Jump	4.31m	E Storey	1965
Shot Put (2kg)	8.95m	D Silver	1994
Discus (500g)	21.50m	E Whitehead	1995
Triple Jump	5.89m	Enzo Liu	2024

UNDER 9 (YEAR 2)

50 Metres	8.1	H Ewing	1957
70 Metres	10.8	J Earle	1943
		H Ewing	1957
90 Metres	12.6	R Griffin	1987
100 Metres	15.57	N Slater	1996
200 Metres	34.09	J Barton	1994
80 Metres Hurdles	17.60	J Barton	1994
High Jump	1.17m	C Roberts	1985
Long Jump	3.71m	M Bayston	1972
Shot Put (1.5kg)	5.55m	H Dick	1994
Discus (500g)	15.20m	H Dick	1994